
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 202025  Indoor National Championships

Gold Tone Medals

PEORIA, AZ
2183National Champion CIENEGA HS NJROTC TM1

EDMONDSON, HANNAH

FLETCHER, BRYANT

JOHNSON, ELLA

HAYS, JAYLIE

536

546

548

553

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place ST THOMAS ACADEMY SP STD 2039

  JUNIOR - SCHOLASTIC - JROTC  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place WALHALLA 1 2096
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place TOFU DOGS 2088

  National Ranking - All Teams 20 - Total Entries

1. 2183CIENEGA HS NJROTC TM1

2. 2096WALHALLA 1

3. 2088TOFU DOGS

4. 2086PEARL CITY CHARGERS

5. 2074KOFA HS MCJROTC TM1

6. 2068FONTANA HS MCJROTC TM1

7. 2051WEST FORSYTH

8. 2039ST THOMAS ACADEMY SP STD

9. 2008HOUSTON HURRICANES SP STD

10. 1973POONIES

11. 1941WALHALLA 2

12. 1939CIENEGA HS NJROTC TM2

13. 1887PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

14. 1868HOMESTEAD 4H SHOOTING CLUB

15. 1846LEWISVILLE

16. 1845RICHLAND YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

17. 1798X-MEN SP STD

18. 1732FONTANA HS MCJROTC TM2

19. 1579JL MANN

20. 1471CHIPPEWA COUNTY 4H SHOOTING SPORTS

 Team Rankings by Category 20 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 6 - Entries

1. 2039ST THOMAS ACADEMY SP STD

2. 2008HOUSTON HURRICANES SP STD

3. 1887PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

4. 1868HOMESTEAD 4H SHOOTING CLUB

5. 1798X-MEN SP STD

6. 1471CHIPPEWA COUNTY 4H SHOOTING SPORTS

  JUNIOR - SCHOLASTIC - JROTC 14 - Entries

1. 2183CIENEGA HS NJROTC TM1

2. 2096WALHALLA 1

3. 2088TOFU DOGS

4. 2086PEARL CITY CHARGERS

5. 2074KOFA HS MCJROTC TM1

6. 2068FONTANA HS MCJROTC TM1

7. 2051WEST FORSYTH

8. 1973POONIES

9. 1941WALHALLA 2

10. 1939CIENEGA HS NJROTC TM2

11. 1846LEWISVILLE

12. 1845RICHLAND YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

13. 1732FONTANA HS MCJROTC TM2

14. 1579JL MANN

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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